
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 / 1 
A3

SF-FX-B1
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
08.01.2020
08.01.2020

FB
Bartels

Allg. Toleranzen
nach DIN 2768 m

Maßstab:  

Werkstoff: 
Gewicht: 238022.217 kg

Bartels GmbH
Bergheimer Str. 26
88677 Markdorf
www.bartels.eu Ersatz für:  Ersetzt durch:  

    
 

   
 
 

   
 
 

   
 
 

   
 
 

8500

Wandplatte A
Fixpunkt

Segel 
aus HydroSol 270

Mast C
Segelauszug

Bodenhülse, 
Schraubfundament

Mast D
Segelauszug

Mast B
Segelauszug

Typ: SF-FX-B1

Bodenhülse, 
Schraubfundament

Bodenhülse, 
Schraubfundament


